
Cassano 05 09 21 Mini 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 15:01.266
Tempo gara

1 2:30.324 12:36:40.481

2 2:28.571 12:39:09.052

3 2:28.252 12:41:37.304

4 2:28.400 12:44:05.704

5 2:31.146 12:46:36.850

6 2:29.875 12:49:06.725

 Po. 2 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 01.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.134 12:36:41.528

2 2:28.266 12:39:09.794

3 2:29.969 12:41:39.763

4 2:29.421 12:44:09.184

5 2:29.397 12:46:38.581

6 2:30.115 12:49:08.696

 Po. 3 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 22.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.546 12:36:44.853

2 2:32.160 12:39:17.013

3 2:31.300 12:41:48.313

4 2:32.613 12:44:20.926

5 2:32.982 12:46:53.908

6 2:35.594 12:49:29.502

 Po. 4 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 39.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.604 12:36:51.331

2 2:35.546 12:39:26.877

3 2:34.458 12:42:01.335

4 2:34.829 12:44:36.164

5 2:34.867 12:47:11.031

6 2:35.565 12:49:46.596

 Po. 5 - # 811 MANNA L. + 1:11.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.138 12:36:56.891

2 2:40.814 12:39:37.705

3 2:41.624 12:42:19.329

4 2:39.032 12:44:58.361

5 2:41.362 12:47:39.723

6 2:38.476 12:50:18.199

 Po. 6 - # 220 TOMASI L. + 1:36.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.517 12:36:50.116

2 2:35.413 12:39:25.529

3 2:58.231 12:42:23.760

4 2:45.829 12:45:09.589

5 2:47.878 12:47:57.467

6 2:45.359 12:50:42.826

 Po. 7 - # 20 FODOR L. + 1:36.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.070 12:36:57.765

2 2:41.763 12:39:39.528

3 2:41.842 12:42:21.370

4 2:41.589 12:45:02.959

5 2:59.013 12:48:01.972

6 2:41.187 12:50:43.159

 Po. 8 - # 612 GASPANI F. + 1:56.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.371 12:36:56.148

2 2:40.512 12:39:36.660

3 2:41.018 12:42:17.678

4 2:39.290 12:44:56.968

5 2:41.266 12:47:38.234

6 3:24.620 12:51:02.854

 Po. 9 - # 41 PORCU S. + 2:03.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.231 12:36:59.446

2 2:42.021 12:39:41.467

3 2:53.781 12:42:35.248

4 2:47.813 12:45:23.061

5 2:52.345 12:48:15.406

6 2:54.361 12:51:09.767

 Po. 10 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 2:16.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.130 12:37:01.219

2 2:44.171 12:39:45.390

3 3:01.799 12:42:47.189

4 2:48.136 12:45:35.325

5 2:44.908 12:48:20.233

6 3:03.143 12:51:23.376

 Po. 11 - # 211 LORILLARD A.+ 2:36.595
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.495 12:37:20.199

2 2:56.508 12:40:16.707

3 2:49.020 12:43:05.727

4 2:51.286 12:45:57.013

5 2:50.664 12:48:47.677

6 2:55.643 12:51:43.320

 Po. 12 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 3:02.306
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.581 12:37:14.649

2 2:56.747 12:40:11.396

3 2:56.951 12:43:08.347

4 2:59.906 12:46:08.253

5 2:57.027 12:49:05.280

6 3:03.751 12:52:09.031

 Po. 13 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.732 12:37:16.708

2 3:05.056 12:40:21.764

3 2:59.514 12:43:21.278

4 2:59.883 12:46:21.161

5 3:01.538 12:49:22.699

 Po. 14 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.856 12:37:17.878

2 2:57.915 12:40:15.793

3 3:04.337 12:43:20.130

4 3:04.876 12:46:25.006

5 3:07.477 12:49:32.483

 Po. 15 - # 112 BADINO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.893 12:37:20.107

2 3:02.968 12:40:23.075

3 3:00.951 12:43:24.026

4 3:02.413 12:46:26.439

5 3:07.454 12:49:33.893

 Po. 16 - # 826 COGNAZZO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.266 12:37:21.833

2 3:08.738 12:40:30.571

3 3:08.454 12:43:39.025

4 3:09.696 12:46:48.721

5 3:11.015 12:49:59.736

 Po. 17 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:22.494 12:38:34.623

2 2:57.715 12:41:32.338

3 2:57.412 12:44:29.750

4 2:56.948 12:47:26.698

5 3:00.325 12:50:27.023

 Po. 18 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:26.126 12:37:38.755

2 3:26.456 12:41:05.211

3 3:26.812 12:44:32.023

4 3:18.815 12:47:50.838

5 3:29.924 12:51:20.762

 Po. 19 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.866 12:37:31.228

2 4:12.193 12:41:43.421

3 3:10.189 12:44:53.610

4 3:05.945 12:47:59.555

5 3:35.994 12:51:35.549

Fastest lap: 2:28.252 
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